
Rolls Open 2019 12.1.2019 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Jouni Helander NiKs 145 214 228 179 186 190 1358 36
2 Kaarlo Kekkonen PeBo 249 238 195 234 196 190 1350 8 8 8
3 Veijo Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 170 203 192 256 227 187 1331 16 27 19
4 Lauri Tossavainen Kiu-Ke 165 225 203 168 193 148 1312 35 46 19
5 Pasi Kuki HaKe 231 175 215 195 212 222 1310 10 48 2
6 Panu Varis Ice-Bowling 233 203 256 204 201 194 1303 2 55 7
7 Esa Niskanen Ice-Bowling 181 201 195 165 172 214 1284 26 74 19
8 Ilkka Nissinen Ice-Bowling 234 202 225 196 202 199 1282 4 76 2
9 Pasi Tossavainen SalBow 171 236 191 230 182 193 1275 12 83 7

10 Marko Nyyssönen PieBo 223 220 175 201 211 166 1256 10 102 19 19
11 Lauri Rytkönen Ice-Bowling 226 199 141 188 162 183 1237 23 121 38 19
12 Anja Kolehmainen Kiu-Ke 154 160 213 181 173 171 1226 29 132 49 11
13 Joni Kärkkäinen Ice-Bowling 221 213 205 210 191 165 1205 0 153 70 21
14 Erkki Räty Kiu-Ke 182 164 200 167 195 185 1195 17 163 80 10
15 Tero Mikkonen PieBo 166 155 147 168 169 128 993 10 365 282 202


